NORGES CUP SENIOR 2008/2009 - POENGSTILLING

Utarbeidet av Erik Julsrud, NSF / TKH

MENN SENIOR

1 Tormod Bjgrnetun Haugen
2 Lars Kvaalen
3 Reidar Borgersen
4 Roald Eidsheim
5 Odd Qystein Langegard
6 Even Johansen
7 Stian Elvenes
8 Jan Friesinger
9 Tore Solli
10 Mathias Rogn
11 Preben Kristensen
12 @yvind Andreassen
13 Hans Kristian Smedsred
14 Eivind Lia
15 Trond Arne Torset
16 Anders V. Skavhellen
17 Odd Borgersen
18 Arne Stenhaug
Morten Henriksen
20 Kjetil Amundrud
21 John Ivar Kristensen
22 Dag Erik Kleven
23 Ivar Njogs
24 Torbjern Aanesland
25 Are Eri Bjelland
26 Jan Terje Sorli
27 Espen Aarnes Hvammen
28 Anders Tandberg Nummedal
29 Sigmund Farde
30 Brynjulf Makestad
31 Tarjei Tverraen
32 Sverre Haugli
33 Vegar Nylund
34 Paul Fitzgerald
35 Christian Owesen
36 Frode Eidsmo
37 Atle Varvik
38 Ggran Botngard
39 Vidar Wang Lutnes
40 Mats Roger Jensen
41 Rune Sandnes Lien
42 Qystein K. Skoglund

Sandefjord SK
OSK

Geithus IL
Fana IL
Geithus IL
Tynset IF
Aktiv SK
Geithus IL
Sandefjord SK
IF Fram
Fana IL

SK Snggg
Tromsg SK
Geithus IL
Leinstrand IL
Fana IL
Geithus IL
Kaldfarnes SK
Geithus IL
Brandbu IF
Drammen SK
Sand IF
Leinstrand IL
Dglemo IL
Fana IL
Sandefjord SK
Eidsvold TF
Holmestr.&BSK
Drammen SK
Hardanger SK
Arendal SK
Jevnaker IF
Stord IL Skeyter
Geithus IL
Geithus IL
Aktiv SK

Trondhjems Skaiteklubb

BA@SK

Geithus IL
Holmestr.&BSK
Arendal SK
SSK Toten

Siste oppdatering: 01.03.2009

SUMm

990
889
686
664
619
616
610
607
577
478
454
452
416
382
379
372
292
283
283
275
271
263
244
237
220
212
190
185
177
170
169
166
161
153

Hamar
18.-19.10.
enkelt

98

64
51
41

150
100
97

88
46
104

Bjugn
25.-26.10.
enkelt
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Hamar
8.-9.11.
sml. spr/allr

108
140
0
72
80
108
160
0

0
96
120
160
0

0
80
0

0
52
64
88
0
140
64
0

0
72
120
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Goteborg
22.-23.11.
enkelt

82
129
57
90
64

102
137

123
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Oslo
6.-7.12.
enkelt

104

75

117

Hamar
10.-11.01.
sml. spr/allr

108
0
96
80
0
140
160
160
140
88
120
0
96
108
120
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Kongsberg
24.-25.01.
enkelt

145
155
122
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Arendal
14.-15.02.
enkelt

127
155
76
98
88
110
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Asker
28.2-1.3.
enkelt

218
310
196
176
156
258
188

0
234

0
120
150
232
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43 Per Gunnar Stensvaag
44 Torstein Ohr
Rune Stordal
46 Asier Pena ltturia
47 Kyrre Wislgff
48 Geir Hestad
Ragnvald Naess
50 Sigmund Akselsen
51 Svein Ladding
52 Frode Bartholdsen
53 Gunnar Ledding
54 Christopher K. Rgnning

Tromsg SK
Spk. Falken
Geithus IL
Aktiv SK
Bossekop UL
Harstad SK
Narvik SK
Harstad SK
Tromsg SK
Bossekop UL
Tromsg SK
Tensberg Turn
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